1
CSM_EE-SPX74_84_DS_E_4_3
Slot-type Photomicrosensor with Connector (Modulated)
EE-SPX74/84
Photomicrosensor with light
modulation for reduced external
light interference and a
connector for easy maintenance.

For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Connector with Cable
* Refer to Accessories for details.
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output type Output
configuration Model
Through-beam
type (with slot) NPN output
Dark-ON EE-SPX740
Light-ON EE-SPX840
Dark-ON EE-SPX742
Light-ON EE-SPX842
Dark-ON EE-SPX743
Light-ON EE-SPX843
Dark-ON EE-SPX741
Light-ON EE-SPX841
Infrared light
3.6 mm (slot width)
5 mm (slot width)
Type Cable length Model